Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Hutson - (763111) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
35.08
37.02
37.36
38.45
40.47
42.07
4250
4251
46.14
48.61
52.95
54.17

1:02.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.08
37.02
37.36
38.45
40.47
42.07
4250
42.51
46.14

48.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
306
297
273
234
208
202
202
158
135
104
97
64

WA Pts

359
306
297
273
234
208
202
202
158
135

Round

Round

F
H

Date

03/10/15
15/02/15
30/03/14
29/09/13
20/07/13
09/11/12
23/09/12
26/05/12
04/01/12
13/11/11
05/02/11
10/10/10
24/06/09

Date

03/10/15
15/02/15
30/03/14
29/09/13
20/07/13
09/11/12
23/09/12
26/05/12
04/01/12
13/11/11

Meet

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Champs
Epping Forest District November Gala
Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet
Killerwhales Gala

Redbridge Club Champs

Meet

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Champs

Epping Forest District November Gala
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52.95 104 05/02/11 Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet Grays BorRedbridge 4
54.17 97 H 10/10/10 Killerwhales Gala Grays BorRedbridge 4
1:02.26 64 24/06/09 Redbridge Club Champs lIiford BorRedbridge 4
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