Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Hutson - (763111) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.08	359	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
37.02	306	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
37.36	297	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
38.45	273		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
40.47	234		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	BorRedbridge	3
42.07	208	F	09/11/12	London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
42.50	202	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
42.51	202	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	BorRedbridge	4
46.14	158	F	04/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
48.61	135		13/11/11	Epping Forest District November Gala	Loughton	BorRedbridge	3
52.95	104		05/02/11	Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet	Grays	BorRedbridge	4
54.17	97	Н	10/10/10	Killerwhales Gala	Grays	BorRedbridge	4
1:02.26	64		24/06/09	Redbridge Club Champs	llford	BorRedbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.08	359	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
37.02	306	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
37.36	297	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
38.45	273		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
40.47	234		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	BorRedbridge	3
42.07	208	F	09/11/12	London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
42.50	202	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
42.51	202	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	BorRedbridge	4
46.14	158	F	04/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
48.61 2024 Copyright	135 4		13/11/11	Epping Forest District November Gala	Loughton	BorRedbridge Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
52.95	104		05/02/11	Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet	Grays	BorRedbridge	4
54.17	97	Н	10/10/10	Killerwhales Gala	Grays	BorRedbridge	4
1.02.26	64		24/06/09	Redbridge Club Champs	llford	BorBedbridge	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS